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Triplex Plunger Pump 

High Pressure Car Washer

Hydro Test Pump

Hydro Jetting & Blasting Machine

Water Jet Machine 

PRODUCTS :

Quality 

Product with 

Fast Delivery 

and Best Price 
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APS PRESSURE SYSTEMS

 We always believe in change which is the 

only thing that is constant. With this concept we have 

always aim with new designs & developments for the 

benet of our customers. We are well-known 

company of manufacturing & supply of Water Jet 

Machine, High Pressure Car washer, Hydro Test 

Pump, Triplex Plunger Pump                   , Hydro 

Jetting & Blasting Machine, These products are 

extremely admired in the market owing to reliability 

and timely completion. These services are 

accomplished within given time frame. Moreover, we 

render these products at nominal prices.  With world 

class latest technology & items, we assure best 

quality, low maintenance, proper assembly, prevent 

maintenance, noise & water inltrations and provide 

safety against unauthorized entry from outside & 

have provision for saving water and power with min. 

manpower use.

R

ABOUT US

QUALITY ASSUARANCE
Our progress in the industry is based on our well establish management systems. We ensure that we stick to 

the top quality standards right from the initials stage of testing raw materials to nal stage of delivery of our 

products. Understanding the customers priority for quality assurance while developing products and strategic 

planning to execute it is a central .

Here are the Some features and advantage of the systems to look out for:

Ceramic Plunger Pump- Hawk Make, Italy

Latest Technology Based Cleaning Accessories

Easy To Operate And Service

Long Life Of Wear & Tear Part 

Faster Than Any Other Cleaning Method

Variety Of Design, Colors And Mounting Options

Tested Quality Parameter For Mounting Design, Sound & Noise ,coupling Etc.

Why 
US           

Customized to Your specic needs

Advanced Designs

Affordable price

Quick Support

Quality Assurance

02www.apspressuresystems.in

We Are Having More Than 10 Years 
Manufacturing Experience.
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APS PRESSURE SYSTEMS
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HEAVY DUTY CAR 
WASHING 
PUMP SYSTEM

CAR WASH SYSTEM

Trigger Gun- QRC Underbody Lance Rotating Underbody Lance

Strainer Foamer Nozzle Unloader Valve

Model Pressure Flowrate Mounting Motor

APS 150/1PH

APS 120/3PH

APS 150/3PH

APS 200/3PH

150 bar

120 bar

150 bar

200 bar

Wall Mounted Or
Trolley Mounted

Wall Mounted Or
Trolley Mounted

Wall Mounted Or
Trolley Mounted

Wall Mounted Or
Trolley Mounted

3hp / Single Phase

3hp / Three Phase

5hp / Three Phase

7.5hp / Three Phase

8.5 lpm

11 lpm

11 lpm

15 lpm

MODEL SELECTION
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 Cover Body Lance
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APS PRESSURE SYSTEMSINDUSTRIAL 
WATER JETTING 
SYSTEMS

Industry Where We Supplying : Chemical 

& Pharma , Steel, Cement , Textile, Marine 

& offshore, Power Plant, Food & Beverages, 

Automobile , Construction , Engineering 

Contractors, Dairy Plant , Etc.

APPLICATION:  Industrial Cleaning, Heavy Construction Equipment cleaning, Cleaning After Pickling, Reactor & 

Tank Cleaning, Poultry Farm Cleaning, Pipe & Tube Washing, Ship Cleaning , Boiler & Vessel  Cleaning  etc.

Hydro Blasting & Jetting Machine:

Model Pressure Flowrate Mounting Motor

APS 350/17

APS 500/15

APS 500/21

APS 500/30

350 bar

500 bar

500 bar

500 bar

Trolley Mounted

Trolley Mounted

Trolley Mounted

Trolley Mounted

15hp/Three Phase

20hp/Three Phase

30hp/Three Phase

40hp/Three Phase

17 lpm

15 lpm

21 lpm

30 lpm

MODEL SELECTION
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Model Pressure Flowrate Mounting Motor

NHD 1415R

NPM 1525R

NPM 1525R

NMT 2120R

NMT 2120R

NLT 3020R

XLT 4017R

XLT 5015R

XXT 7015R

150 bar

200 bar

250 bar

180 bar

200 bar

200 bar

150 bar

150 bar

150 bar

Trolley Mounted 5hp/Three Phase

7.5hp/Three Phase

10hp/Three Phase

10hp/Three Phase

12.5hp/Three Phase

15hp/Three Phase

15hp/Three Phase

20hp/Three Phase

30hp/Three Phase

14 lpm

15 lpm

15 lpm

21 lpm

21 lpm

30 lpm

40 lpm

50 lpm

70 lpm

MODEL SELECTION
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Trolley Mounted

Trolley Mounted

Trolley Mounted

Trolley Mounted

Trolley Mounted

Trolley Mounted

Trolley Mounted

Trolley Mounted



APS PRESSURE SYSTEMSHYDRO TEST 
PUMP

Model Pressure Flowrate Mounting Motor

APS 120/11

APS 150/11

APS 200/15

APS 250/15

APS 200/21

APS 200/21

APS 200/30

APS 150/40

APS 150/50

APS 150/70

APS 150/100

MODEL SELECTION
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120 bar

150 bar

200 bar

250 bar

200 bar

200 bar

200 bar

150 bar

150 bar

150 bar

150 bar

11 lpm

11 lpm

15 lpm

15 lpm

21 lpm

21 lpm

30 lpm

40 lpm

50 lpm

70 lpm

100 lpm

Frame Mounted Or 
Trolley Mounted

Frame Mounted Or 
Trolley Mounted

Frame Mounted Or 
Trolley Mounted

Frame Mounted Or 
Trolley Mounted

Frame Mounted Or 
Trolley Mounted

Frame Mounted Or 
Trolley Mounted

Frame Mounted Or 
Trolley Mounted

Frame Mounted Or 
Trolley Mounted

Frame Mounted Or 
Trolley Mounted

Frame Mounted Or 
Trolley Mounted

Frame Mounted Or 
Trolley Mounted

3hp/Three Phase

5hp/Three Phase

7.5hp/Three Phase

10hp/Three Phase

10hp/Three Phase

10hp/Three Phase

15hp/Three Phase

15hp/Three Phase

20hp/Three Phase

30hp/Three Phase

40hp/Three Phase

UNLOADER & SAFETY VALVE  
TRIGGER GUN & ROTATING NOZZLE 
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APS PRESSURE SYSTEMSAPPLICATION- 
Where Can be Use
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APS PRESSURE SYSTEMS
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·  Heat exchanger Tube Cleaning

·  Boiler Tube Cleaning

·  Condenser Tube Cleaning

·  Evaporator Tube Cleaning

·  Calandria Tube Cleaning

·  Pipe Cleaning

·  Pressure regulating valve

·  Safety Valve

·  High Pressure Rubber Hose

·  Pressure Gauge

·  Low Pressure Suction Hose

·  Low Pressure By Pass Hose

·  Foot operated valve

·  Flexible Jetting Lance

·  Conventional Tube Cleaning 

MODEL SELECTION
PUMP MODEL PRESSURE (BAR) FLOW (LPM) POWER (HP) SPM

APS 1200

APS 1000

APS 750

APS 750/62

APS 1000/15

1200

1000

750

750

1000

40

40

35

60

15

150

120

75

120

40

530

530

530

530

530

Application: Essential Accessories:

Heavy Duty High 
Pressure Hydro Jetting & 
Blasting Machine
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Factory Address : I-26, Parishikhar Industrial Estate, Vatva GIDC, Ramol, 

Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382449. 

Contact : +91 95096 42342

Email  :  info@apspressuresystems.in

Web : www.apspressuresystems.in

APS PRESSURE SYSTEMS

Hyderabad

Ahmedabad

Mumbai

Delhi

Lucknow

Kolkata

Nagpur

Bangalore

Chennai

APS PRESSURE SYSTEMS

Odisha

MANUFACTURING UNIT 

DOMESTIC NETWORK
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